AMICAL
LGAM259

COUPE PROV. 1/32

LG763115
LG472011

LG472023
LG472033
LG472053
LG472064
LG472073
LG472122
LG472101
LG472113
LG472145
LG472196
LG472203
LG472212
LG472226
LG472233
LG472264
LG472273
LG472293
LG472323
LG472333

DIMANCHE

SAMEDI

SAMEDI
SAMEDI
SAMEDI
SAMEDI
DIMANCHE
SAMEDI
SAMEDI
SAMEDI
SAMEDI
SAMEDI
SAMEDI
SAMEDI
SAMEDI
SAMEDI
SAMEDI
SAMEDI
SAMEDI
SAMEDI
SAMEDI
SAMEDI

24/08/25

30/08/25

06/09/25
13/09/25
20/09/25
04/10/25
12/10/25
18/10/25
25/10/25
08/11/25
15/11/25
06/12/25
10/01/26
17/01/26
24/01/26
31/01/26
07/02/26
21/02/26
07/03/26
21/03/26
11/04/26
18/04/26

Calendrier U-16 Gargons — Série C

13.00

16.00

17.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
12.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
16.00
13.00
11.00
16.00
09.30
11.00
16.00
15.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
16.00

Bellaire

R.UN.BELLAIRE

R.UN.BELLAIRE

COLLEGE S LOUIS
R.UN.BELLAIRE
R.UN.BELLAIRE
R.UN.BELLAIRE

MARCHIN BASKET
R.UN.BELLAIRE

PEPINSTER EAST BELG A

ABC WAREMME B
R.UN.BELLAIRE
CRISTAL SGH D

GIANTS BRAIVES
R.UN.BELLAIRE

CONDROZ MODAVE BB
ORP JAUCHE
R.UN.BELLAIRE

BC COINTE
R.UN.BELLAIRE
R.UN.BELLAIRE

UN HUY BASKET
R.UN.BELLAIRE

RBC BLEGNY

THEUX BC

R.UN.BELLAIRE
GIANTS BRAIVES
CONDROZ MODAVE BB
ORP JAUCHE
R.UN.BELLAIRE

UN HUY BASKET
R.UN.BELLAIRE
R.UN.BELLAIRE

BC COINTE
R.UN.BELLAIRE
R.UN.BELLAIRE
COLLEGE S LOUIS
R.UN.BELLAIRE
R.UN.BELLAIRE
MARCHIN BASKET
R.UN.BELLAIRE

ABC WAREMME B
CRISTAL SGH D
R.UN.BELLAIRE
PEPINSTER EAST BELG A



